附件

[bookmark: _GoBack]义务教育阶段学生营养改善计划2019年结算和2020年预拨市级资金预算表

	区县
	2019年执行情况
	2020年预下达
	本次
下达

	
	2019春季学期
	2019秋季学期
	下达
计划
	实际
需求
	结余
资金
	享受
人数
	补助标准（元/人.天）
	资金
	

	
	享受
人数
	执行
日期
	执行
天数
	享受
人数
	执行
日期
	执行
天数
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	金口河
	3490 
	2019.02-2019.06
	90 
	3571 
	2019.09-2020.01
	87 
	91.58 
	44.42 
	41.76 
	3500
	0.085
	5.65 
	-36.11 



